
SANTOSH DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY

SANTOSH DENTAL COLLEGE

VALUE ADDED COURSE

Name of Course : Hospital Infection Control

Course Code : VAC-29

Department : Microbiology

Eligibility : M.B.B.S and BDS Students, Post graduate students

Duration : 16 Hours

Program Dates and Time

Date Batch1 Batch 2 Time

21.09.2020

22.09.2020

23.09.2020

24.09.2020

Course Content :

• Pre test
•Introductory session
•Hospital Infection Control
•CSSD Infection control policy
•HAI surveillance (NHSC, CDS) and prevention of HAI
• HAI surveillance data analysis spillage management
•Antimicrobial stewardship
•Environment & Staff surveillance
•Disinfection policy
•Infection control at laundry and kitchen
•Biomedical Waste Management, Needle stick injury
•Hepatitis B Vaccination

HOD Name / Contact
details : Dr. Ashtosh Rawat (9350903054)

Course Coordinator /
Contact details : Dr. Ashtosh Rawat (9350903054)

Maximum Student in Batch : 27

Last Date of Registration 18-09-2020


